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Letter:

Scottish Borders Council, Tracey Logan, Shona Haslem

Greetings,

STOP Scottish Borders Council Closing Playparks
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Name

Dru Moscrop

Julie Lamb

sarah cross

Janice Chapman
Steven Finlayson
Amanda Ritson
Sarah Legge
Sarah Thomson
alison mckay
Ann-Louise Beaton
margaret imrie
Emma Carmichael
Vicky Flynn

Rober Welsh

Amy Hope-Wilson
Lawrence Marshall
Stephen Cook
Hugh Ferguson
Sandra McCallum

sarah thomson

Location

Dunfermline, Scotland, UK
Hawick, UK

jedburgh, Scotland, UK
Hawick, Scotland, UK
Jedburgh, Scotland, UK
Hawick, Scotland, UK
Hawick, UK

Peebles, Scotland, UK
Hawick, Scotland, UK
Hawick, Scotland, UK
newcastleton, Scotland, UK
Hawick, Scotland, UK
Leeds, England, UK
Hawick, Scotland, UK
Hawick, Scotland, UK
Hawick, Scotland, UK
Hawick, UK

Hawick, UK

Hawick, Scotland, UK

peebles, Scotland, UK

Date

2019-07-10
2019-07-11
2019-07-11
2019-07-11
2019-07-11
2019-07-17
2019-07-17
2019-07-17
2019-07-17
2019-07-17
2019-07-18
2019-07-21
2019-07-23
2019-08-13
2019-08-13
2019-08-13
2019-08-14
2019-08-15
2019-08-20

2019-08-29
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